
Injection Molded
Stenciling Available
Two Sizes Available:

5" H, .25lbs
18" H, 2.25lbs

Safely redirect pedestrian or
vehicular traffic in work zones
and emergency situations with
these durable traffic cones. They
are made with high density
polyethylene material that is
engineered to withstand
adverse weather and traffic
conditions. Choose from a wide
range of sizes, colors, and
materials to help you create and
identify altered traffic patterns.

About the Product:

SPORT
CONES

Cortina Safety Products
10706 W. Grand Ave
Franklin Park, IL 60131
847.455.2800
www.cortinaco.com

CCI Canada
195 Edwards St.
ST. Thomas, ON
CA N5P 1Z4
519.631.2900

WORKZONES!

VERSATILE CONES FOR

Orange
White
Yellow
Blue
Green
Pink
Red
Lime
Black

03-500-42
03-500-37
03-500-38
03-500-39
03-500-40
03-500-31
03-500-36
03-500-41
03-500-30
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