

SPORT CONES



Item #	D	escrip	tion
--------	---	--------	------

03-500-42	Orange
03-500-37	White
03-500-38	Yellow
03-500-39	Blue
03-500-40	Green
03-500-31	Pink
03-500-36	Red
03-500-41	Lime
03-500-30	Black

VERSATILE CONES FOR WORKZONES!

Safely redirect pedestrian or vehicular traffic in work zones and emergency situations with these durable traffic cones. They are made with high density polyethylene material that is engineered to withstand adverse weather and traffic conditions. Choose from a wide range of sizes, colors, and materials to help you create and identify altered traffic patterns.

About the Product:

- Injection Molded
- Stenciling Available
- Two Sizes Available:
 - o 5" H, .25lbs
 - o 18" H, 2.25lbs

Cortina Safety Products	CCI Canada
10706 W. Grand Ave	195 Edwards St.
Franklin Park, IL 60131	ST. Thomas, ON

847.455.2800 **CA N5P 1Z4** 519.631.2900 www.cortinaco.com